
電話番号得意先コード
得意先名
ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ

所属
相手先担当者
勤務先

締日
住所１ ＦＡＸ

携帯電話住所２

〒
日月

回収

得意先リスト
作成日:2017年8月30日

請求
年賀
暑中

１
２
３

自社

自社

ｼﾞｼｬ

0000 99
99

現金
1

東西　太郎

ﾄｳｻﾞｲ ﾀﾛｳ

999-9999
□□□県△△市○○町
ＸＸ丁目１-１番地

99-9999-9999
99-9999-9999

0001

090-9999-9999

99
99

現金
1

東　恵美子

ｱｽﾞﾏ ｴﾐｺ

999-9999
□□□県△△市○○町
ＸＸ丁目１-２番地

99-9999-9999
99-9999-9999

0002

090-9999-9999

99
99

現金
1

泉　由紀子

ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾕｷｺ 三田村商会

999-9999
□□□県△△市○○町
ＸＸ丁目１-３番地

99-9999-9999
99-9999-9999

0003

090-9999-9999

99
99

現金
1

内田　恵子

ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｹｲｺ

999-9999
□□□県△△市○○町
ＸＸ丁目１-４番地

99-9999-9999
99-9999-9999

0004

090-9999-9999

99
99

現金
1

井上　千裕

ｲﾉｳｴ ﾁﾋﾛ

999-9999
□□□県△△市○○町
ＸＸ丁目１-５番地

99-9999-9999
99-9999-9999

0005

090-9999-9999

99
99

現金
1

山本　恵子

ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｹｲｺ

999-9999
□□□県△△市○○町
ＸＸ丁目１-６番地

99-9999-9999
99-9999-9999

0006

090-9999-9999

99
99

現金
1

金谷　奈緒美

ｶﾅﾔ ﾅｵﾐ

999-9999
□□□県△△市○○町
ＸＸ丁目１-７番地

99-9999-9999
99-9999-9999

0007

090-9999-9999

99
99

現金
1

作田　俊平

ｻｸﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ

999-9999
□□□県△△市○○町
ＸＸ丁目１-８番地

99-9999-9999
99-9999-9999

0008

090-9999-9999

99
99

現金
1
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